Produktinformation

Information
Tillverkare Seagate
Artnr STJP500400

Seagate FireCuda Gaming SSD STJP500400 -
Hard drive - 500 GB - external (portable) - USB

3.2 Gen 2x2

If less lag and more action is your jam, meet FireCuda Gaming SSD. It's a portable USB-C solid state drive that
accelerates booting, loading, and saving with cutting-edge USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 technology and levels up your
atmosphere with customizable RGB LED lights.

Specifikation

General

Device Type

Capacity

Interface

Features

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Software & System Requirements
OS Required

Miscellaneous

Cables Included

Dimensions & Weight (Shipping)
Shipping Width

Shipping Depth

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

Hard drive - external (portable)

500 GB

USB 3.2 Gen 2x2

NVM Express (NVMe), RGB lighting
52.5 mm

104.4 mm

10 mm

100 g

Microsoft Windows 7 or later, Apple macOS Sierra 10.12 or later

1 x USB-C cable

10.45 cm

14.7 cm

3.25cm
2009




Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support Limited warranty - 5 years




